

INGREDIENTS

Gherkins (87%), Acetic Acid,
Sugar, Onions, **Mustard** Seed,
Garlic, Dill (1%), Lemon Juice,
Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum,
Turmeric, Salt.

Allergens in bold

Gherkin Dill Sauce

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

per 100g serving

Energy 293kJ (67kcal),
Fat 0.6g, Saturates 0g,
Carbohydrates 12.7g, Sugars
11.9g, Protein 1.3g, Salt 1.54g

Suitable for vegetarians,
vegans & coeliacs

Free from

Additives, Nuts & Gluten

Posh
Pickle
Sauce 

HAWKSHEAD *Relish* COMPANY

REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING
& USE WITHIN ONE MONTH
Best before end see lid

270g e



The Square, Hawkshead, Cumbria,
UK, LA22 0NZ. 015394 36614
HAWKSHEADRELISH.COM

Handmade
IN THE UK